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Women / XS / S1
Session: S6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Fernandez810
Elite - FL

9.175 9.550 9.7009.600 38.025
2 2* 2 1 1T

1T

Zenaby Melero826
Elite - FL

9.400 9.550 9.4509.625 38.025
1 2* 1 2 1T

1T

Tessa Trumble898
Maximum Velocity

8.850 9.425 9.2759.400 36.950
6 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Maddie Mohamed471
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.825 9.425 9.1509.350 36.750
7 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Su Masal Karabina1583
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.1259.000 36.725
5 1 9T 7 5T

5T

Zolia Luke1264
Titanium

9.025 9.550 9.4008.750 36.725
4 2T 11 3 5T

5T

Mia LeValley269
TGR

8.800 9.175 9.3259.175 36.475
8 11 7 4 7 

7 

Malin Fell456
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.600 9.325 8.8509.325 36.100
10 9 6 10 8 

8 

Mariah Kelly1058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.225 9.0509.000 36.025
9 10 9T 8T 9 

9 

Amelia Price475
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.050 9.425 8.6759.375 35.525
13T 5T 4 12 10 

10 

Jayden Kelley463
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.050 9.350 9.0508.625 35.075
13T 8 12 8T 11 

11 

Miriam Rashid714
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.150 8.5508.150 34.950
3 12 14 14 12 

12 

Rylie Daniels451
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.100 8.825 8.6009.150 34.675
12 14 8 13 13 

13 

Lily Lundblom469
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.250 9.075 8.8008.400 34.525
11 13 13 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 4:06 PM

Women / XS / S2
Session: S7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Shuman935
Coral Reef - FL

9.700 9.825 9.7009.850 39.075
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Arlene Uribe843
Elite - FL

9.250 9.850 9.5509.600 38.250
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Lela Magee Owen472
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.225 9.425 9.3259.300 37.275
3T 3 3T 5T 3 

3 

Alana Dubnicka1419
Ultimate - FL

9.125 9.350 9.4009.075 36.950
5 4 7T 4 4 

4 

Lizmarie Jimenez1457
Leyva Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 9.5008.925 36.750
3T 11 11 3 5 

5 

Alyssa Harkema1011
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.875 9.300 9.2509.300 36.725
9 6T 3T 7 6 

6 

Sabrina Garcia125
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.300 9.3259.125 36.550
10T 6T 6 5T 7 

7 

ZiZi DeVore454
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.250 8.8509.025 36.225
6 8T 9 12 8 

8 

Sophia Sapienza894
Maximum Velocity

9.000 9.075 9.1259.000 36.200
7T 12 10 9T 9 

9 

lilah Robertson477
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 9.325 9.0009.075 36.150
12 5 7T 11 10 

10 

Farrah Ramos1442
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.200 9.2258.475 35.900
7T 10 13 8 11 

11 

Ainsley Fischler1010
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 9.000 9.1258.875 35.800
10T 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Ray Ray Khamphanthirath198
Gyminators

8.350 9.250 8.4259.150 35.175
13 8T 5 15 13 

13 

Annabel Reinardy1588
Twister Gymnastics

8.275 8.450 8.7258.450 33.900
14 15 14 14 14 

14 

Kyla Holtz462
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.450 8.925 8.8008.200 33.375
15 14 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S3
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Neri829
Elite - FL

9.450 9.500 9.4509.675 38.075
3 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Alexis Catania122
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 9.675 9.4759.550 37.975
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Josie Newman508
Palm Coast

9.475 9.475 9.5009.325 37.775
2 7 5T 1 3 

3 

Alana Murphy272
TGR

9.200 9.600 9.4009.475 37.675
5T 2T 3 4 4 

4 

Anna Solomon379
Florida Elite

9.100 9.400 9.3009.450 37.250
7T 9 4 6 5 

5 

Olivia Hall370
Florida Elite

9.200 9.500 9.3509.000 37.050
5T 4T 10 5 6 

6 

Kacee Parker473
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 9.500 9.0509.325 36.900
10 4T 5T 12 7 

7 

Bailey Santos1015
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.550 8.825 9.2759.175 36.825
1 13 8 7 8 

8 

Lilly Luebbert468
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 9.600 9.1259.200 36.700
13 2T 7 8 9 

9 

Caroline Piazza474
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.375 9.0758.975 36.525
7T 10 11 9* 10T

10T

Jadyn Abene531
Suncoast

9.000 9.350 9.0759.100 36.525
11 11 9 9* 10T

10T

Ava Brinkley870
Maximum Velocity

8.850 9.425 8.9758.725 35.975
12 8 12 13 12 

12 

Avienne Mailloux373
Florida Elite

9.050 9.100 9.0758.600 35.825
9 12 13 9T 13 

13 

Gianna Muzzarelli1585
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 8.350 8.5758.025 32.950
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S4
Session: S7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Fraga1080
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.750 9.6759.400 38.300
2 3T 5 1 1 

1 

Jazmine Shoats1270
Titanium

9.675 9.700 9.5259.350 38.250
1 5 6T 2 2 

2 

Peyton Smallman1164
West Broward

9.275 9.775 9.4009.550 38.000
4 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Sawyer275
TGR

9.325 9.600 9.3509.425 37.700
3 7 3T 6T 4 

4 

Olivia McKinnon133
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.800 9.4009.425 37.575
12T 1 3T 4T 5T

5T

Jaylynn Randle998
Spirit - FL

9.225 9.575 9.4259.350 37.575
6 8 6T 3 5T

5T

Camila Bigott1455
Leyva Gymnastics

9.200 9.675 9.1759.500 37.550
7T 6 2 11T 7 

7 

mimi Mate470
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 9.750 9.2259.300 37.225
12T 3T 8 8T 8 

8 

Rhema Austin488
Palm Coast

9.200 9.500 9.2009.175 37.075
7T 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Allessandra Valle1528
Bay City

9.125 9.400 9.2259.150 36.900
9 13 10T 8T 10 

10 

Gabriella Chimenti874
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.500 9.1759.150 36.875
11 9T 10T 11T 11 

11 

Jordyn Besse259
TGR

8.800 9.475 9.3509.150 36.775
14 11 10T 6T 12 

12 

Alyssa Harriford1615
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.1509.125 36.750
5 14 13 13 13 

13 

Sienna Hadaszy558
Suncoast

9.100 9.450 9.1009.075 36.725
10 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S5
Session: S1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Sabates1161
West Broward

9.275 9.650 9.6509.325 37.900
4T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Giada Discala915
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 9.475 9.1509.650 37.600
1 4T 1 11T 2 

2 

Kirby Westberg382
Florida Elite

9.250 9.475 9.4759.300 37.500
6 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Megan Barnes1135
West Broward

9.300 9.800 9.2009.175 37.475
2T 1 8 8T 4 

4 

Gracie Yost204
Gyminators

9.125 9.550 9.3009.325 37.300
8 3 2T 4T 5 

5 

Abigail Goldstein368
Florida Elite

9.075 9.425 9.3009.000 36.800
10 7 12 4T 6 

6 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin487
Palm Coast

9.300 9.325 8.8509.300 36.775
2T 8T 4T 15 7 

7 

Wynter Phelps200
Gyminators

8.925 9.325 9.1759.275 36.700
13T 8T 6 10 8 

8 

Sofia Erb365
Florida Elite

9.025 9.450 9.2008.950 36.625
11T 6 13 8T 9T

9T

Maria del Mar De la Calle808
Elite - FL

8.925 9.200 9.2759.225 36.625
13T 11T 7 6 9T

9T

Kara LaFleur372
Florida Elite

9.100 9.100 9.2259.125 36.550
9 13 10 7 11 

11 

Layla Stunson1271
Titanium

9.275 8.875 9.4508.775 36.375
4T 14 14 3 12 

12 

Sammy Steele115
South Florida

8.700 9.275 9.1509.150 36.275
15 10 9 11T 13 

13 

Aubrey Snyder480
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.225 8.750 9.1259.075 36.175
7 15 11 13 14 

14 

Kayden Desir1054
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.200 8.9258.675 35.825
11T 11T 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S6
Session: S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janie Grace Williams1274
Titanium

9.625 9.700 9.6259.450 38.400
1 2T 7 1 1 

1 

Anabella Munguia1100
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.725 9.3509.650 38.275
2 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Freed499
Palm Coast

9.375 9.675 9.5259.500 38.075
5 4 3T 2T 3 

3 

Brianna Pagel1029
American Twisters

9.525 9.625 9.3509.425 37.925
3 7T 8T 7T 4 

4 

Aurora Williams1273
Titanium

9.350 9.650 9.5259.275 37.800
6 5T 13 2T 5 

5 

Harper Avedisian1410
Ultimate - FL

9.475 9.525 9.2759.475 37.750
4 11 6 10T 6 

6 

Camila Suarez de Puga276
TGR

9.225 9.700 9.2759.500 37.700
10T 2T 3T 10T 7 

7 

Sienna Zapata943
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.650 9.3259.400 37.675
7 5T 10 9 8T

8T

Ava Lin130
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 9.625 9.4259.550 37.675
13 7T 2 5 8T

8T

Havana Burt260
TGR

9.225 9.425 9.2009.500 37.350
10T 13 3T 12T 10 

10 

Adelayne Diaz850
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.275 9.300 9.2009.325 37.100
8 15 11 12T 11 

11 

Nicole Hung817
Elite - FL

9.050 9.550 9.4509.000 37.050
14T 10 14T 4 12 

12 

Megan Rodriguez1159
West Broward

9.250 9.375 9.3759.000 37.000
9 14 14T 6 13 

13 

Natalia Hernandez1210
TAG USA

9.100 9.575 8.8759.425 36.975
12 9 8T 15 14 

14 

Sloane Kenney882
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.500 9.0259.300 36.875
14T 12 12 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S7
Session: S1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ami Munoz928
Coral Reef - FL

9.800 9.900 9.4759.725 38.900
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Sofia Garcia812
Elite - FL

9.150 9.700 9.7509.825 38.425
11 2 1 1 2 

2 

Tabatha Landaeta925
Coral Reef - FL

9.600 9.375 9.4259.750 38.150
2 11 2 5 3 

3 

Josephine Imperati503
Palm Coast

9.400 9.625 9.5259.575 38.125
5T 3 4 2 4 

4 

Addelyn Darrow194
Gyminators

9.400 9.550 9.4759.375 37.800
5T 4 5 3T 5 

5 

Ashley Bellafiore257
TGR

9.425 9.525 9.4009.200 37.550
3T 5 8T 6 6 

6 

Liv Becker678
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.425 9.350 9.3009.350 37.425
3T 12 6 8 7 

7 

Gabrielle Benavides1069
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.500 9.3509.275 37.300
9T 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Marx567
Suncoast

9.275 9.500 9.2009.200 37.175
7 6T 8T 9 9 

9 

Emma Stalbaum1522
Bay City

9.175 9.325 9.1259.125 36.750
9T 13 11 10 10 

10 

Lily Garner1056
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.425 8.9759.000 36.600
8 10 13 13 11 

11 

Brooklyn Jared881
Maximum Velocity

9.075 9.500 8.7508.950 36.275
13 6T 14 14 12 

12 

Isabella Davis263
TGR

8.600 9.250 9.1009.150 36.100
15 14 10 11 13 

13 

Ella Thornberry1002
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.450 8.7258.750 36.025
12 9 15 15 14 

14 

Ziyah Flucas196
Gyminators

8.700 9.000 9.0009.050 35.750
14 15 12 12 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S8
Session: S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Pigtain1441
Ultimate - FL

9.550 9.775 9.6509.850 38.825
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Laila Harran920
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.700 9.5259.625 38.375
2 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Sierra Stillwaggon1181
Gym Like This

9.300 9.625 9.8259.350 38.100
3T 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Madison Flavell1201
TAG USA

9.275 9.700 8.9759.375 37.325
5 2T 3 13 4 

4 

Natalee Rozar1625
United Flip Force

9.300 9.050 9.3509.050 36.750
3T 11 7 4T 5 

5 

McKynlie Beyhl1411
Ultimate - FL

9.250 9.300 9.3508.725 36.625
6 8T 11 4T 6 

6 

Isabella Melione572
Suncoast

8.825 9.550 9.0258.900 36.300
7 5T 10 10T 7 

7 

Lily Schlemmer584
Suncoast

8.325 9.550 9.0259.225 36.125
14 5T 6 10T 8 

8 

Abigail Cooley665
Central Florida

8.675 9.300 9.0259.000 36.000
11 8T 9 10T 9 

9 

Caroline Campbell1049
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.450 9.3009.350 35.750
12 13 4T 6 10 

10 

Savannah Brown167
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 9.175 9.2758.500 35.700
9T 10 12 7 11 

11 

Emiliee Fincham414
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 9.325 9.0508.475 35.600
9T 7 13 9 12 

12 

Giana Ortiz1480
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.525 9.0759.025 35.075
13 12 8 8 13 

13 

KayKay Santiago1626
United Flip Force

8.775 8.300 8.2508.350 33.675
8 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S9
Session: S7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikala Holmes251
Edgewater

9.500 9.675 9.7009.725 38.600
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Tory Russell1160
West Broward

9.425 9.725 9.6759.725 38.550
4 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Truglio1166
West Broward

9.350 9.600 9.4259.575 37.950
5 5T 4 6T 3 

3 

Victoria Lewin1147
West Broward

9.475 9.325 9.5009.600 37.900
2T 12 3 4 4 

4 

Anna Allen984
Spirit - FL

9.225 9.625 9.4509.525 37.825
8 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Aniyah Caraballo1007
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.325 9.175 9.6509.350 37.500
6 13 7 3 6 

6 

Maliyah Noland145
All Around

9.475 9.450 9.4259.125 37.475
2T 8T 12 6T 7 

7 

Olivia Nocera273
TGR

9.000 9.625 9.3009.375 37.300
11T 3T 6 8 8 

8 

Mia Orrego376
Florida Elite

9.275 9.600 9.1009.300 37.275
7 5T 8 14 9 

9 

Olivia DeGennaro545
Suncoast

9.175 9.400 9.2759.150 37.000
10 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Eden Haley222
Premier - FL

9.200 9.500 9.2259.050 36.975
9 7 13 10 11 

11 

Ansley Howlett667
Central Florida

9.000 9.450 9.1758.900 36.525
11T 8T 14 11* 12T

12T

Sydney Harkey1504
Bay City

8.850 9.350 9.1759.150 36.525
14 11 10T 11* 12T

12T

Lily Hafley1500
Bay City

8.950 9.100 9.1259.200 36.375
13 14 9 13 14 

14 

Ximena Ayala987
Spirit - FL

8.800 8.950 8.8758.875 35.500
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S10
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Millon1152
West Broward

9.300 9.550 9.6009.700 38.150
3 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaela Leonard926
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.600 9.1759.650 37.775
2 4 2 7 2 

2 

Finnley Ciper541
Suncoast

9.025 9.700 9.1259.375 37.225
10T 1 5 9 3 

3 

Hailey Watkins786
Victory GTC

9.475 9.525 9.2258.875 37.100
1 8 9 3T 4 

4 

Avery Niec1265
Titanium

9.175 9.650 9.2259.025 37.075
7T 2 8 3T 5 

5 

Renata Zaragoza Ornelas723
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.550 9.2259.075 37.050
6 5T 7 3T 6 

6 

Kylee Baetens533
Suncoast

8.800 9.475 9.2009.400 36.875
12 9 4 6 7 

7 

Kilynn Young588
Suncoast

8.600 9.625 9.0759.475 36.775
14 3 3 10T 8 

8 

Meghan Mahlan1513
Bay City

9.225 9.250 9.1509.100 36.725
4T 11T 6 8 9 

9 

Sadie Hallums1503
Bay City

9.225 9.150 9.3258.775 36.475
4T 13 10T 2 10 

10 

Brianna Taylor720
Apollo   FL

9.175 9.550 8.8008.775 36.300
7T 5T 10T 13 11 

11 

Bailey George173
Flight Gym Academy

9.025 9.275 9.0758.575 35.950
10T 10 13 10T 12 

12 

Madison Chin1543
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 9.250 9.0258.525 35.550
13 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Bailey Bruckner364
Florida Elite

9.150 9.000 8.6758.650 35.475
9 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S11
Session: S3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janiah Jean-Francois1660
Nova - FL

9.750 9.875 9.9259.575 39.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Liliana Netland929
Coral Reef - FL

9.650 9.850 9.6759.725 38.900
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Autumn Marciniak1433
Ultimate - FL

9.500 9.575 9.5259.450 38.050
3 6 5T 3 3 

3 

Annamarie Torqueza1636
Balance Miami

9.350 9.600 9.4509.450 37.850
5T 5 5T 4 4T

4T

Bailey Beechler1340
North Port 

9.400 9.500 9.4009.550 37.850
4 7T 3 6T 4T

4T

Selena Hatton197
Gyminators

9.325 9.700 9.1509.450 37.625
7 3 5T 10 6 

6 

Alex Blaine490
Palm Coast

9.300 9.475 9.4259.300 37.500
8 9 9 5 7 

7 

Brielle Barrett1339
North Port 

9.125 9.450 9.4009.500 37.475
11 10 4 6T 8 

8 

Anslee Wells512
Palm Coast

9.275 9.425 9.2509.400 37.350
9 11 8 8 9 

9 

Marie Broussard447
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 9.675 9.2008.775 37.000
5T 4 11 9 10 

10 

Hannah Berle700
Apollo   FL

9.175 9.500 8.9759.000 36.650
10 7T 10 11T 11 

11 

Finley Mora428
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 9.175 8.9758.725 35.900
12 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Scarlett Cavanaugh873
Maximum Velocity

8.800 8.950 8.9008.700 35.350
13 14 13 13 13 

13 

Dane' Hietala178
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 9.250 8.6258.650 35.025
14 12 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/13/2019 6:55 PM

Women / XS / S12
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Correa914
Coral Reef - FL

9.650 9.775 9.6509.725 38.800
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kelany Leal Alonzo820
Elite - FL

9.400 9.750 9.4759.775 38.400
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Pueschell671
Central Florida

9.425 9.525 9.1759.625 37.750
3 4T 3T 11T 3 

3 

Adysen Minneman506
Palm Coast

9.075 9.475 9.3759.625 37.550
11 7 3T 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Cherres681
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.525 9.600 9.3258.875 37.325
2 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Ashlee Miller347
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.500 9.2509.350 37.250
8 6 5 9 6 

6 

Rebecca Dupriest1545
TNT Jacksonville

8.925 9.525 9.2259.100 36.775
13 4T 6 10 7 

7 

Whitney Morgan1383
Champions Gym FL

9.175 9.125 9.3508.975 36.625
7 12T 8 5 8 

8 

Madyson Mortimer507
Palm Coast

8.950 9.250 9.3758.950 36.525
12 11 9 3T 9 

9 

Kami Dacko1640
Coastal Elite

9.100 9.125 9.1759.050 36.450
10 12T 7 11T 10 

10 

Micheala Waller900
Maximum Velocity

9.350 9.450 9.2758.350 36.425
5 8 13 8 11 

11 

Savanna Steward1129
Temple Terrace

9.250 9.350 9.3258.275 36.200
6 9 14 6T 12 

12 

Tiana Molina1382
Champions Gym FL

9.125 9.275 9.0508.625 36.075
9 10 11 13 13 

13 

Drew Wright1569
MGA   FL

8.900 8.375 8.6508.550 34.475
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S13
Session: S3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bertisch258
TGR

9.500 9.750 9.4009.675 38.325
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kendall Elson195
Gyminators

9.500 9.500 9.2509.200 37.450
1T 7T 5 6 2 

2 

Hadley Kovaleski1287
Christi's

9.400 9.500 9.0509.350 37.300
4T 7T 2 10 3 

3 

Sadie Bowlin733
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.600 9.3259.275 37.250
12 3T 3T 3 4 

4 

Jaelene Lee1431
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.100 9.5509.125 37.175
4T 14 8 1 5 

5 

Ella Horsley179
Flight Gym Academy

9.300 9.600 9.2009.000 37.100
8 3T 11 8 6 

6 

Megan Cohen102
South Florida

9.000 9.525 9.2759.150 36.950
13 6 6T 4T 7 

7 

April Latta1123
Temple Terrace

9.350 9.350 9.0009.150 36.850
6T 10T 6T 12T 8 

8 

Addison Mills573
Suncoast

9.250 9.625 9.2758.600 36.750
9 2 14 4T 9 

9 

Morningjoi Baker Hopson408
Brown's Orbit 

9.425 9.375 8.6509.275 36.725
3 9 3T 15 10 

10 

Rhianna Bane1299
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 9.250 9.1259.050 36.625
10 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Peyton Viall1003
Spirit - FL

9.350 9.150 9.0009.050 36.550
6T 13 9T 12T 12 

12 

Audrey Whitcomb1558
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.575 9.0258.950 36.400
14 5 12 11 13 

13 

Ali Olguin1063
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 9.050 9.2258.675 36.025
11 15 13 7 14 

14 

Kate Sywenki1568
MGA   FL

8.650 9.350 8.9007.750 34.650
15 10T 15 14 15 

15 

Claudia Guerrero815
Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S14
Session: S6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Gutierrez1089
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.625 9.2509.675 37.900
2T 2T 1T 5T 1 

1 

Lauren Bulloch1248
Titanium

9.200 9.625 9.3009.675 37.800
7 2T 1T 3 2T

2T

Alliya Gonzalez1656
Nova - FL

9.300 9.475 9.5509.475 37.800
4T 4T 3 1 2T

2T

Dana Vazquez203
Gyminators

9.225 9.450 9.2759.225 37.175
6 7 4 4 4 

4 

Anita Albelo1627
Balance 

9.300 9.475 9.1259.125 37.025
4T 4T 7 10 5 

5 

Valeria Alvarez1454
Leyva Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.2509.150 36.950
8T 9 6 5T 6 

6 

Gabby Jackson645
Angels

9.475 9.350 9.0258.925 36.775
1 10T 8 11 7 

7 

Morgan Wallace1130
Temple Terrace

9.350 9.700 9.1508.500 36.700
2T 1 10 8T 8 

8 

Haley Driver703
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.350 8.9759.175 36.650
8T 10T 5 12 9 

9 

D'Yanni McDowell1151
West Broward

8.925 9.425 9.3508.725 36.425
11 8 9 2 10 

10 

Ciana Grooms1499
Bay City

9.125 9.475 9.1508.350 36.100
10 4T 11 8T 11 

11 

Tati Ramos1623
United Flip Force

8.600 9.300 9.2258.100 35.225
13 12 12 7 12 

12 

Kylie Woods675
Central Florida

8.825 9.200 8.8258.000 34.850
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / S15
Session: S1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Tarazona938
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.625 9.5259.650 38.350
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Adilyn Beal1278
Christi's

9.300 9.625 9.5009.450 37.875
6 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Lexie Kelley129
EVO Gymnastics

9.025 9.575 9.4259.425 37.450
8 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Ivy Chen492
Palm Coast

9.350 9.375 9.3759.250 37.350
2 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Laney McBride1514
Bay City

9.325 9.275 9.2509.400 37.250
3T 8 4 7 5 

5 

Libby Sanders1291
Christi's

9.325 9.100 9.4259.125 36.975
3T 11 7 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Delaney264
TGR

9.325 9.350 9.2258.925 36.825
3T 7 9T 8 7 

7 

Rylee Miller994
Spirit - FL

9.000 9.075 9.4259.175 36.675
9 12 6 3T 8 

8 

Heather Clendenen1052
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.400 9.0759.075 36.650
7 4 8 10 9 

9 

Layla Rosenthal1589
Twister Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 9.0508.475 35.800
11 5T 12 11T 10 

10 

Haven Ramalho1587
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.9508.925 35.725
12 13 9T 13 11 

11 

Raleigh Lockett226
Premier - FL

8.550 9.225 9.0508.850 35.675
14 9 11 11T 12 

12 

Gabriella Cheng1561
MGA   FL

8.925 9.175 9.1008.150 35.350
10 10 14 9 13 

13 

Nala Gbain-Thomas417
Brown's Orbit 

8.625 8.875 8.2508.300 34.050
13 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S16
Session: S6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gyha Paris1632
Balance 

9.350 9.525 9.4509.675 38.000
3 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Sienna Othon1103
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.525 9.4509.375 37.825
1T 4T 5 2T 2 

2 

Isa Brugo910
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 9.675 9.5009.350 37.675
9T 3 6T 1 3 

3 

Valentina Rojas1233
TAG USA

9.175 9.750 9.2509.425 37.600
8 2 3 9T 4 

4 

Desy Cedeno1192
TAG USA

9.225 9.850 9.3259.125 37.525
7 1 8 6T 5 

5 

Paighton Lorenz634
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.4259.400 37.400
5 11T 4 4 6 

6 

Aubree Leatherwood746
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.500 9.4009.050 37.100
9T 6 9T 5 7T

7T

Kelsi Crawford988
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.425 9.3259.450 37.100
13T 8T 2 6T 7T

7T

Sagan Paul1386
Champions Gym FL

9.475 9.300 8.9509.350 37.075
1T 11T 6T 14 9 

9 

Lillian Coleman1008
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.300 9.100 9.2509.050 36.700
4 14 9T 9T 10 

10 

Kayden Beckowitz1169
Gym Like This

9.100 9.325 9.2008.850 36.475
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Alex Talbot586
Suncoast

9.150 9.450 8.9758.800 36.375
9T 7 13 13 12 

12 

Abril Fernandez1037
Gymnastics USA WG

8.900 9.050 9.3258.900 36.175
13T 15 11 6T 13 

13 

Lily Poulin432
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 9.425 9.1258.050 35.850
6 8T 15 12 14 

14 

Kyleigh Boll1341
North Port 

8.750 9.300 8.9258.600 35.575
15 11T 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S17
Session: S8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Taranto937
Coral Reef - FL

9.625 9.950 9.6509.700 38.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Watson246
Premier - FL

9.425 9.625 9.6009.550 38.200
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Eyre123
EVO Gymnastics

9.275 9.700 9.4259.750 38.150
4T 2T 1 5 3 

3 

Angelina Proano1109
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.700 9.4759.350 37.675
7T 2T 6 3T 4 

4 

Meila'ani Douse214
Premier - FL

9.100 9.475 9.3509.500 37.425
9T 5T 4 6T 5 

5 

Chloe Sylvain1526
Bay City

9.475 9.375 9.2759.150 37.275
2 9T 9 11 6 

6 

Emily Sanna583
Suncoast

9.050 9.475 9.3009.425 37.250
11 5T 5 9T 7 

7 

Jillie Navarro1631
Balance 

9.100 9.425 9.3509.250 37.125
9T 8 7 6T 8 

8 

Aubrey Howell1260
Titanium

9.200 9.000 9.4759.200 36.875
6 13 8 3T 9 

9 

Valerie Adams1593
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.275 9.125 9.3508.925 36.675
4T 12 12 6T 10 

10 

Alexa Deen213
Premier - FL

8.675 9.450 9.3009.000 36.425
14 7 11 9T 11 

11 

Sophie Guidice175
Flight Gym Academy

9.150 9.375 9.0008.775 36.300
7T 9T 13 12 12 

12 

Meadow Schilke395
Southern Starz

8.950 8.900 8.9508.600 35.400
12 14 14 13 13 

13 

Addison Waterman769
Harbor City

8.850 9.350 2.0009.075 29.275
13 11 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S18
Session: S5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Rinzler932
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 9.875 9.92510.000 39.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Mejia1046
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.575 9.2759.575 37.800
4 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Payton White1297
Christi's

9.450 9.575 9.3009.425 37.750
2 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Reese Cuevas1652
Nova - FL

9.250 9.725 9.2759.275 37.525
7 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Eliana Hayes1286
Christi's

9.350 9.325 9.2259.500 37.400
5 9 3 8 5 

5 

Kelsey Reid615
Golden City

9.400 9.050 9.3509.050 36.850
3 13T 7 2 6 

6 

Sydney Willis722
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.350 9.1509.075 36.625
9T 8 6 11 7 

7 

Sofia Alpert1610
WGV Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 9.0258.950 36.150
8 13T 9T 13 8 

8 

Savannah Wilmer1354
North Port 

8.750 9.100 9.2759.000 36.125
13 12 8 4T 9 

9 

Scarlett Wilford1559
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 9.550 9.2508.600 36.100
14 5 12 7 10 

10 

Reagan Roan238
Premier - FL

9.050 9.125 9.1758.650 36.000
9T 10T 11 9T 11 

11 

Gabriella Girardi556
Suncoast

9.325 9.450 9.0758.100 35.950
6 6 13 12 12 

12 

Jillian McLaughlin374
Florida Elite

9.025 9.125 8.7758.950 35.875
12 10T 9T 14 13 

13 

Whitney Allen1609
WGV Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.1758.025 35.650
9T 7 14 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S19
Session: S5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Barbara Grimaldi1087
TumbleBees 

9.675 9.825 9.6009.625 38.725
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Madeline Naubert349
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.675 9.6009.550 38.400
2 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Adriana Marcano825
Elite - FL

9.325 9.700 9.6009.600 38.225
6 2T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Yanella Fernandez Teusen919
Coral Reef - FL

9.425 9.600 9.4759.425 37.925
4 5 5 5 4 

4 

Olivia Hingson128
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.4259.600 37.675
8 7T 2T 6 5 

5 

Gabrielle Robinson435
Brown's Orbit 

9.500 9.125 9.6009.125 37.350
3 12 10 1T 6 

6 

Leah Thompson1391
Champions Gym FL

8.950 9.700 9.2009.300 37.150
12 2T 6 8 7 

7 

Joselynn Sandoval1634
Balance 

9.375 9.325 9.0509.200 36.950
5 9 7T 11 8 

8 

Peyton Diana1491
Bay City

9.225 9.275 9.1259.025 36.650
9 10T 14 9 9 

9 

Teagan Yencho1298
Christi's

8.900 9.425 9.1009.175 36.600
13T 6 9 10 10 

10 

Halestorm McMahon1012
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.275 9.400 8.6759.200 36.550
7 7T 7T 14 11 

11 

Alyssa Rapps1031
American Twisters

9.200 9.275 8.9259.100 36.500
10 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Ellie Warner1360
Volusia Academy

8.900 9.100 8.9509.050 36.000
13T 13 12T 12 13 

13 

Lindsay Reeth1043
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 8.450 9.3759.050 35.975
11 15 12T 7 14 

14 

Sadie Bowman388
Southern Starz

8.725 9.000 8.4258.300 34.450
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S20
Session: S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Laing1325
TGR

9.450 9.725 9.3509.450 37.975
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Eileen Flores216
Premier - FL

9.700 9.500 9.4259.225 37.850
1 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Raelyn Burdine1249
Titanium

9.200 9.575 9.4509.250 37.475
5 2 3 1 3 

3 

Sofia Iglesias1685
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 9.375 9.3009.125 36.975
6 7T 6 5T 4 

4 

GG Gothard778
Victory GTC

9.250 9.350 9.2759.075 36.950
4 9 7T 7 5 

5 

Amalea Roppo977
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.2259.225 36.925
9T 3 4T 8 6 

6 

Jadyn Grant1614
WGV Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.3259.075 36.900
8 5 7T 4 7 

7 

Nooreen Zouaghi1406
Intensity FL

9.275 9.400 9.1508.850 36.675
3 6 11 9T 8 

8 

Samantha Blanchet1006
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.725 9.200 9.3009.300 36.525
11 11 2 5T 9 

9 

Cameron Davis170
Flight Gym Academy

9.125 9.375 9.1508.675 36.325
7 7T 12 9T 10 

10 

Ashley Merrick765
Harbor City

8.950 9.225 8.9509.075 36.200
9T 10 7T 11T 11 

11 

Lindsey Burchfield1036
Gymnastics USA WG

8.625 8.700 8.9508.325 34.600
12 12 13 11T 12 

12 

Michelle Rodriguez1230
TAG USA

6.700 7.700 8.5259.050 31.975
13 13 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 10:38 AM

Women / XS / S21
Session: S5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emelie Ortiz161
Boundless Gymnastics

9.775 9.750 9.6259.525 38.675
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nicole Ferreira Guzm Ferrei1655
Nova - FL

9.325 9.675 10.0009.600 38.600
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Dani Siefert320
Park Avenue

9.250 9.700 9.5009.300 37.750
6 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Brianna Valdes845
Elite - FL

9.275 9.550 9.5509.200 37.575
5 4 6 3 4 

4 

Ava Burgess193
Gyminators

9.500 9.300 9.2759.450 37.525
2 7 3 6T 5 

5 

Kenadie Weisler1353
North Port 

8.850 9.525 9.2509.375 37.000
11 5 4 8 6 

6 

Reilani Myles302
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.200 9.2759.075 36.625
9 10 7 6T 7 

7 

Izabella Cintron1488
Bay City

9.025 9.275 9.5008.675 36.475
10 8 10T 4T 8 

8 

Sienna Starks1556
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 9.375 8.9758.700 36.400
3 6 9 11 9T

9T

Matilda Noble186
Flight Gym Academy

9.225 9.150 9.1758.850 36.400
7 12 8 10 9T

9T

Bryanna Geng554
Suncoast

9.175 9.175 9.2258.575 36.150
8 11 14 9 11 

11 

Kallie Anderkin724
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.425 9.250 8.5258.600 34.800
13 9 13 14 12 

12 

Sydney Bydalek209
Premier - FL

8.250 9.000 8.7258.625 34.600
14 13 12 12 13 

13 

Allison Hess420
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 8.750 8.6008.675 34.575
12 14 10T 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S22
Session: S1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Friedle1600
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.400 9.500 9.6759.600 38.175
6 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Kai Rodriguez837
Elite - FL

9.650 9.500 9.6259.375 38.150
1 5T 4 2T 2 

2 

Caro Lopez1095
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.575 9.6009.225 37.925
5 3 8 4 3 

3 

Maddy Walker281
TGR

9.625 9.650 9.6259.000 37.900
2 1T 10T 2T 4T

4T

Nasai Lewis199
Gyminators

9.550 9.300 9.5009.550 37.900
3T 8T 2 5 4T

4T

Hannah Rae Creech210
Premier - FL

9.300 9.650 9.4009.450 37.800
9T 1T 3 7T 6 

6 

Analucia Ona234
Premier - FL

9.350 9.450 9.2009.275 37.275
8 7 6 12 7 

7 

Ella Allen985
Spirit - FL

9.000 9.550 9.2759.300 37.125
14 4 5 10 8 

8 

Brianna Surgeon1351
North Port 

9.375 9.225 9.4509.000 37.050
7 10 10T 6 9 

9 

Addison Anderson849
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.200 9.3008.900 36.950
3T 11 12 9 10 

10 

Mia Torres243
Premier - FL

9.300 9.125 9.4009.025 36.850
9T 13 9 7T 11 

11 

Natalie Francis1475
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.150 8.9009.250 36.350
13 12 7 15 12 

12 

Gabriella Lafferty1689
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.825 9.0008.775 35.450
15 14 13 14 13 

13 

Gabby Rivera-Sanchez1301
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.625 9.2508.225 35.400
9T 15 14 11 14 

14 

Amber Rea1624
United Flip Force

9.225 9.300 9.1007.675 35.300
12 8T 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S23
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Peaguda834
Elite - FL

9.725 9.650 9.5509.850 38.775
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Simona Butler1364
Champions Gym FL

9.850 9.725 9.4259.700 38.700
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Isabel Aponte798
Elite - FL

9.625 9.575 9.6509.675 38.525
4 4T 4 1 3 

3 

Camille Bozorth1072
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.400 9.2509.800 38.050
5T 10 2 7T 4 

4 

Myla Solose1481
ACE - Daytona

9.650 9.600 9.0509.575 37.875
3 3 5 14 5 

5 

Hana Allen205
Premier - FL

9.250 9.425 9.3259.550 37.550
10T 9 6 6 6 

6 

Makayla Bradshaw325
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.550 9.4009.050 37.525
7 6T 12T 5 7 

7 

Jayce Miller1126
Temple Terrace

9.600 9.250 9.5009.125 37.475
5T 13T 11 3 8 

8 

Zoe Kuruvilla1216
TAG USA

9.450 9.325 9.0759.425 37.275
8 12 7 12T 9 

9 

Kendall Green221
Premier - FL

9.250 9.450 9.2259.300 37.225
10T 8 9T 9T 10 

10 

Emma Bly536
Suncoast

9.150 9.575 9.1009.300 37.125
12T 4T 9T 11 11 

11 

Camila Echevarria516
FGTC

8.950 9.550 9.2259.350 37.075
15 6T 8 9T 12 

12 

Taylor Ford104
South Florida

9.275 9.250 9.0759.050 36.650
9 13T 12T 12T 13 

13 

Carsyn Evans103
South Florida

9.150 9.375 8.9508.950 36.425
12T 11 14 15 14 

14 

Khloe Williams442
Brown's Orbit 

9.150 9.100 9.2507.750 35.250
12T 15 15 7T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S24
Session: S5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Miyamoto1665
Nova - FL

9.625 9.900 9.9509.425 38.900
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Paula Maldonado1662
Nova - FL

9.350 9.825 9.6509.625 38.450
6T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Andreina Dominguez1653
Nova - FL

9.425 9.675 9.5009.400 38.000
3T 4 6 4T 3 

3 

Isabella Armas1485
Bay City

9.400 9.600 9.5259.425 37.950
5 5T 4T 3 4 

4 

Ella Dipietro633
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.4259.450 37.825
6T 5T 3 7 5 

5 

Vanessa Buenano736
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.700 9.5009.325 37.700
8T 3 7 4T 6 

6 

Victoria Kordos1688
Hollywood YMCA

9.550 9.225 9.4759.175 37.425
2 12T 9 6 7 

7 

Shani Etique1546
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.350 9.1759.600 37.275
10 9 2 9 8 

8 

Savvy Freeman310
Park Avenue

9.425 9.250 9.0509.025 36.750
3T 11 12 11T 9 

9 

Macy Applegate1638
Coastal Elite

9.175 9.375 8.9259.200 36.675
8T 8 8 14 10 

10 

Riley Gillespie219
Premier - FL

9.050 9.225 9.0508.875 36.200
11 12T 13 11T 11 

11 

Justice Connors543
Suncoast

8.850 9.425 9.0508.800 36.125
13 7 14 11T 12 

12 

Megan Dirlam1473
ACE - Daytona

8.550 9.275 9.1259.125 36.075
15 10 10 10 13 

13 

Cayla Dye1493
Bay City

9.000 8.925 9.3258.600 35.850
12 15 15 8 14 

14 

Mia Manning710
Apollo   FL

8.650 9.100 8.7759.050 35.575
14 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S25
Session: S7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Vargo1453
Ultimate - FL

9.425 9.700 9.3009.450 37.875
2 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Leomi Almonte1408
Ultimate - FL

9.250 9.500 9.6509.375 37.775
8T 4T 4T 1 2 

2 

Aria Malone966
Gravity Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3509.450 37.700
3T 4T 2T 3 3 

3 

Kaeley Spence785
Victory GTC

9.500 9.550 8.8509.500 37.400
1 2T 1 13 4 

4 

Liani Raymond1691
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 9.400 9.4009.375 37.325
11 7T 4T 2 5 

5 

Alexandra Wild688
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.450 8.9259.325 37.100
3T 6 6 12 6 

6 

Sophia Benchekroun1117
Temple Terrace

9.175 9.550 9.2258.900 36.850
10 2T 10T 6T 7 

7 

Annabelle Trumble897
Maximum Velocity

9.350 9.350 9.1758.900 36.775
5T 9 10T 10 8 

8 

Jennaya Marie1039
Gymnastics USA WG

9.350 9.000 9.2009.000 36.550
5T 14 9 8T 9 

9 

Layla Schmitz396
Southern Starz

9.325 9.200 9.2008.600 36.325
7 10 13 8T 10T

10T

Mackenzie Kraubetz1430
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.125 9.1009.050 36.325
13 11T 8 11 10T

10T

Gabriela Domenech1009
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 9.125 9.2759.150 36.300
14 11T 7 5 12 

12 

Lorelai Williams674
Central Florida

9.250 9.100 9.2258.575 36.150
8T 13 14 6T 13 

13 

Victoria Guadalupe291
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.400 8.6508.750 35.875
12 7T 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S26
Session: S1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Quiros931
Coral Reef - FL

9.850 9.925 9.6759.625 39.075
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Isabella Hobt744
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.650 9.4509.750 38.050
10T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Ave' Hernandez1120
Temple Terrace

9.275 9.750 9.2759.675 37.975
7 2 2 8T 3 

3 

Juliette Champsaur806
Elite - FL

9.425 9.425 9.5009.325 37.675
3 9T 6T 3 4 

4 

Sarah Porras1669
Nova - FL

9.400 9.475 9.4259.200 37.500
4T 7 9 5 5 

5 

Hannah Forte1055
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.450 9.4009.375 37.425
10T 8 4T 6T 6 

6 

Maggie Gaw1476
ACE - Daytona

9.575 9.425 9.4008.975 37.375
2 9T 11 6T 7 

7 

Brianne Moreno1349
North Port 

9.250 9.550 9.2509.150 37.200
8T 5T 10 10 8 

8 

Kate McMenamin570
Suncoast

9.125 9.575 9.0509.375 37.125
12 4 4T 12 9 

9 

Hannah LeVieux1261
Titanium

9.400 9.550 9.5758.550 37.075
4T 5T 13 2 10 

10 

Livia Cabral952
Gravity Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.2759.325 36.900
13 11 6T 8T 11 

11 

Sarah Berdychowski699
Apollo   FL

9.250 9.025 9.0009.225 36.500
8T 13 8 13 12 

12 

Olivia Berdychowski698
Apollo   FL

9.325 9.075 9.2008.850 36.450
6 12 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / S27
Session: S3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Lopez1094
TumbleBees 

9.725 9.700 9.6509.850 38.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tayler Snelling360
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.625 9.5259.500 38.175
2 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Martinez345
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.800 9.4009.500 38.075
3T 1 2T 5 3 

3 

Arianna Berthold730
Gymnastics World

9.275 9.675 9.4509.375 37.775
6T 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Melanie Kurland225
Premier - FL

9.200 9.625 9.3759.400 37.600
10 4T 5 6 5T

5T

Odellia Dabiri1196
TAG USA

9.275 9.500 9.3259.500 37.600
6T 6 2T 7 5T

5T

Lauren Souers1449
Ultimate - FL

9.300 9.375 9.4509.200 37.325
5 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Ayanna Mack780
Victory GTC

9.375 9.050 9.0759.175 36.675
3T 12T 8* 9 8T

8T

Amaya Saulsby438
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 9.225 9.0259.175 36.675
9 10 8* 10T 8T

8T

Kayleigh Harriford1616
WGV Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 8.9759.050 36.600
6T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Hannah Holdeman1549
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.250 9.1258.775 36.000
14 9 11 8 11 

11 

Deborah Bennett387
Southern Starz

8.875 9.175 9.0258.375 35.450
13 11 13 10T 12 

12 

Sadie Lee392
Southern Starz

8.925 9.050 8.9008.525 35.400
11T 12T 12 13 13 

13 

Arianna Martinez393
Southern Starz

8.925 8.475 8.7758.350 34.525
11T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S28
Session: S5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Vega1116
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.750 9.5259.475 38.550
1 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Hailey Hornyak339
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.6259.400 38.075
3 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Kiki Hernandez1456
Leyva Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 9.6259.500 38.050
6 3 3T 1T 3 

3 

Amalia Vargas1239
TAG USA

9.425 9.475 9.4759.525 37.900
4T 5T 2 6 4 

4 

Amariel Nelson685
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.225 9.450 9.5009.550 37.725
11 7 1 5 5 

5 

Sophia Ryan316
Park Avenue

9.425 9.425 9.5259.275 37.650
4T 8 9 3T 6 

6 

Juliette Sandoval1635
Balance 

9.175 9.475 9.4509.450 37.550
12T 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Lucia Holihen156
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.3259.250 37.425
7T 4 10T 9T 8 

8 

Holly Hornyak340
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.375 9.3259.500 37.375
12T 9 3T 9T 9 

9 

Bailey Dunn1371
Champions Gym FL

9.025 9.300 9.3509.250 36.925
14 11 10T 8 10 

10 

Mya Vaira1527
Bay City

9.650 9.050 9.1009.000 36.800
2 15T 13 12 11T

11T

Shelby Secrest201
Gyminators

9.300 9.175 8.9759.350 36.800
9T 14 8 15 11T

11T

Rosa Blanca409
Brown's Orbit 

8.925 9.325 9.1509.150 36.550
15 10 12 11 13 

13 

Kassandra Labiada1630
Balance 

9.350 9.225 8.7758.500 35.850
7T 12 15 16 14 

14 

LaVelle Helmick1505
Bay City

8.775 9.200 9.0008.825 35.800
16 13 14 13T 15 

15 

Summer MacKenzie427
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.050 9.0008.425 35.775
9T 15T 16 13T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S29
Session: S6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Garcia811
Elite - FL

9.400 9.600 9.7009.800 38.500
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Gonzalez1629
Balance 

9.400 9.700 9.6259.650 38.375
2T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Laila Schultz1128
Temple Terrace

9.350 9.650 9.5759.550 38.125
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Lexi Powell1518
Bay City

9.600 9.725 9.3009.475 38.100
1 1 6 7 4 

4 

Reagan Depontes1544
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 9.550 9.3759.650 37.850
6 5 2T 5 5 

5 

Emma Rivera526
FGTC

9.125 9.175 9.3509.575 37.225
12 13 4 6 6 

6 

Krishelle Brown1628
Balance 

9.325 9.425 9.2009.200 37.150
5 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Geneva Giles1498
Bay City

9.200 9.325 9.2009.400 37.125
9 9 7T 10T 8 

8 

Zara Raup1646
Coastal Elite

9.250 9.250 9.1009.400 37.000
7 10 7T 12T 9 

9 

Lilly Hirsch313
Park Avenue

9.225 9.500 9.2508.825 36.800
8 6 13 8 10 

10 

Leah James960
Gravity Gymnastics

9.175 8.850 9.5009.175 36.700
10 14 10 4 11 

11 

Kayla Beliveau950
Gravity Gymnastics

9.150 9.375 9.1009.000 36.625
11 8 11 12T 12 

12 

Nevaeh Osborne614
Golden City

9.050 9.200 9.2258.850 36.325
14 11T 12 9 13 

13 

Kari Rodriguez Laclaustra728
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.200 8.8008.775 35.875
13 11T 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 7:35 PM

Women / XS / S30
Session: S8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Dorsainvil916
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.625 9.8509.700 38.700
2 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Valeria Neri830
Elite - FL

9.700 9.550 9.4009.700 38.350
1 6 1T 7T 2 

2 

Peyti Byrd1073
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.700 9.4759.500 38.150
3 1T 3T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Black323
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.700 9.5259.475 38.000
6 1T 5 2 4 

4 

Gabriela Crepaldi1194
TAG USA

9.250 9.650 9.4509.500 37.850
7T 4 3T 4 5 

5 

Jadyn Castle1414
Ultimate - FL

9.125 9.700 9.4259.350 37.600
12 1T 7 5T 6 

6 

Leah Knight1347
North Port 

9.100 9.500 9.3759.450 37.425
13T 9 6 9T 7 

7 

Amalia Vazquez1240
TAG USA

9.225 9.450 9.3759.150 37.200
9T 10 8T 9T 8 

8 

Adisen Truitt1272
Titanium

9.250 9.525 9.4258.725 36.925
7T 7T 15T 5T 9 

9 

Ziralyn Lambert963
Gravity Gymnastics

9.375 9.275 9.2258.900 36.775
4T 14 13 11 10 

10 

Sydney Thompson440
Brown's Orbit 

9.375 9.425 9.1258.725 36.650
4T 11 15T 12 11 

11 

Kayla Agudelo945
Gravity Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 8.8758.950 36.575
9T 7T 11 15 12 

12 

Lily Miller655
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.975 9.350 9.4008.825 36.550
15 12T 14 7T 13 

13 

Imani Crenshaw211
Premier - FL

8.925 9.350 9.0509.150 36.475
16 12T 8T 13 14 

14 

Kayla Ruiz1539
Elite World

9.150 9.000 8.9508.925 36.025
11 16 12 14 15 

15 

Nyvi Owens996
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.200 8.5259.050 35.875
13T 15 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S31
Session: S7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Jaramillo818
Elite - FL

9.600 9.575 9.7259.750 38.650
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Valerie Iuliano1214
TAG USA

9.375 9.800 9.6259.725 38.525
8 2 2 3 2 

2 

Allison Roca527
FGTC

9.450 9.600 9.7009.700 38.450
4T 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Brissia Garces1083
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.850 9.4009.650 38.300
6T 1 5 7T 4 

4 

Ava Rooke111
South Florida

9.400 9.575 9.4759.675 38.125
6T 7T 4 4 5 

5 

Abigail Harrell337
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.650 9.3259.525 37.950
4T 3 8T 10 6 

6 

Sofia Chestaro515
FGTC

9.175 9.600 9.4509.625 37.850
10 4T 6 5T 7 

7 

Ava Doherty1641
Coastal Elite

9.475 9.500 9.4509.400 37.825
3 10 11 5T 8 

8 

Kya Manderfield1643
Coastal Elite

9.200 9.350 9.4009.525 37.475
9 11 8T 7T 9 

9 

Emily Staller757
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.600 9.3509.450 37.450
13T 4T 10 9 10 

10 

Allyson Fein1078
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.325 9.2259.575 37.225
12 12 7 11T 11 

11 

Vivianne Mehner1516
Bay City

9.050 9.550 9.0009.325 36.925
13T 9 12 13 12 

12 

Mya Wilkinson787
Victory GTC

9.550 9.000 9.2258.650 36.425
2 14 15 11T 13 

13 

Kirsten Kirby668
Central Florida

9.125 9.100 8.8258.900 35.950
11 13 14 15 14 

14 

Alexandra Lazaridis1511
Bay City

8.575 8.775 8.9759.225 35.550
15 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S32
Session: S8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynna Ingle1378
Champions Gym FL

9.675 9.875 9.6509.700 38.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Korbel Hanback335
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.675 9.5509.500 38.100
5T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Rachel Valdez768
Harbor City

9.350 9.575 9.4009.550 37.875
7T 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Dani Cabezas805
Elite - FL

9.525 9.475 9.4509.300 37.750
2 5T 9 3 4 

4 

Chloe Yesler663
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.475 9.3759.550 37.725
9 5T 3T 7 5 

5 

Ava Clark1365
Champions Gym FL

9.225 9.625 9.4259.375 37.650
12 3 7T 4T 6 

6 

Zoe Harvey312
Park Avenue

9.350 9.450 9.2759.375 37.450
7T 7 7T 9T 7 

7 

Sapir Elbilia1681
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 9.375 9.2009.450 37.400
5T 9T 6 11 8 

8 

Isabelle Merseguel827
Elite - FL

9.125 9.325 9.3259.200 36.975
13T 12 10 8 9 

9 

Lizmery De La Cruz632
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.1009.100 36.850
3T 13 11 14T 10 

10 

Nicolette Caccamise680
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.375 9.1508.900 36.725
10T 9T 12 13 11 

11 

Madison Maynard299
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.175 9.4258.300 36.300
3T 14 16 4T 12 

12 

Lily Greene653
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 9.400 9.1008.625 36.150
15 8 14 14T 13 

13 

Kassie Beesley386
Southern Starz

9.300 8.575 9.1758.775 35.825
10T 15 13 12 14 

14 

Olivia Santoro716
Apollo   FL

9.125 9.350 8.5758.425 35.475
13T 11 15 16 15 

15 

Alexa Sanchez1234
TAG USA

0.000 0.000 9.2759.725 19.000
16 16 1 9T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S33
Session: S8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Fabrizio124
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.750 9.7009.525 38.275
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Diana Rodriguez1229
TAG USA

9.575 9.550 9.5759.175 37.875
1 9 10 3T 2 

2 

Samantha Pimentel997
Spirit - FL

9.325 9.100 9.5759.825 37.825
3T 14 1 3T 3T

3T

Ashlyn Roling135
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 9.300 9.6259.725 37.825
8 11 2 2 3T

3T

Isabela Henkis1426
Ultimate - FL

9.375 9.600 9.3759.475 37.825
2 8 4T 8T 3T

3T

Kassidy Brink1413
Ultimate - FL

9.325 9.625 9.3759.475 37.800
3T 6T 4T 8T 6 

6 

Isabella Arias1067
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.625 9.5509.400 37.775
6T 6T 6 5 7 

7 

Bella Brackman1189
TAG USA

9.200 9.650 9.5259.325 37.700
6T 2T 7 6T 8 

8 

Claire Gilmer1563
MGA   FL

9.050 9.400 9.5259.225 37.200
11 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Maya Carcasses953
Gravity Gymnastics

9.075 9.650 9.2759.025 37.025
9T 2T 13 10 10 

10 

Camila Montesano969
Gravity Gymnastics

9.075 9.650 9.2508.850 36.825
9T 2T 14 11 11 

11 

Megyn Hurt609
Golden City

9.025 9.650 8.7509.300 36.725
12 2T 8 13 12 

12 

Hannah McDaniel1515
Bay City

9.000 9.200 8.6259.150 35.975
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Amelia James725
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 9.225 8.8509.075 35.950
14 12 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S34
Session: S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Perez1105
TumbleBees 

9.700 9.600 9.5009.600 38.400
1 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Albany Garcia1202
TAG USA

9.450 9.600 9.4509.700 38.200
4 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Vianka Villota847
Elite - FL

9.400 9.525 9.6759.500 38.100
5 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Tammy Budiman644
Angels

9.650 9.375 9.3759.575 37.975
2 8T 4 6T 4 

4 

Emma Meurer646
Angels

9.550 9.500 9.3759.375 37.800
3 5 9 6T 5 

5 

McKenzie Hall1502
Bay City

9.325 9.175 9.2259.600 37.325
6T 13 2T 9* 6T

6T

Lexi Haywood1208
TAG USA

9.250 9.325 9.2259.525 37.325
9 11 5 9* 6T

6T

Genesis Rodriguez976
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.525 9.4009.125 37.250
10 3T 13 4T 8 

8 

Hailey Garcia144
All Around

9.275 9.400 9.1009.400 37.175
8 7 8 14 9 

9 

Addison Noll578
Suncoast

8.825 9.350 9.2259.450 36.850
14 10 7 9T 10 

10 

Emily Morales1041
Gymnastics USA WG

8.875 9.300 9.4009.225 36.800
13 12 12 4T 11 

11 

Josie Olsheski648
Angels

8.800 9.425 9.2009.300 36.725
15 6 11 12T 12 

12 

Alexis Brewis208
Premier - FL

9.050 9.375 9.2008.950 36.575
11 8T 14 12T 13 

13 

Ava Blumenbaum643
Angels

9.325 9.125 8.6509.325 36.425
6T 14 10 15 14 

14 

Emily Rojas1044
Gymnastics USA WG

8.925 8.650 9.2758.300 35.150
12 15 15 8 15 

15 
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Women / XS / S35
Session: S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sullivan Morris348
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.675 9.6259.525 38.475
2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Chumbley327
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.700 9.4759.500 38.200
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Naomi Gutierrez1207
TAG USA

9.375 9.500 9.0759.700 37.650
6T 5T 1 9T 3 

3 

Alexa Young-Tem1244
TAG USA

9.400 9.600 9.0759.550 37.625
4T 3 2 9T 4 

4 

Shannon McHugh1222
TAG USA

9.300 9.500 9.1009.525 37.425
8 5T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Ella Bode772
Victory GTC

9.700 8.800 9.4009.325 37.225
1 13 8 3 6 

6 

Francesca Jovine962
Gravity Gymnastics

9.375 9.400 8.9009.425 37.100
6T 8T 7 13 7 

7 

Izzy Wood651
Angels

9.175 9.375 9.0259.450 37.025
9T 10 6 11 8 

8 

Zoe Godston1023
American Twisters

9.025 9.425 9.3259.225 37.000
11T 7 9 4 9 

9 

Eli Valero982
Gravity Gymnastics

9.025 9.575 9.1009.175 36.875
11T 4 10 7T 10 

10 

Andrea-Marie Scott-Muntea1694
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.150 9.2008.775 36.525
4T 11 11 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Frederick1612
WGV Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 9.2008.525 35.975
14 8T 14 5T 12 

12 

Dominique Monahan185
Flight Gym Academy

9.175 8.875 8.9508.700 35.700
9T 12 12T 12 13 

13 

Makenzee Baker384
Southern Starz

8.975 8.575 8.5758.700 34.825
13 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / S36
Session: S8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tindell Harbin1375
Champions Gym FL

9.650 9.450 9.4259.600 38.125
1T 6 3T 7T 1 

1 

Ariana Nodarse1101
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.600 9.5509.800 37.950
14 4 1 3 2 

2 

Isabella Hohmeister338
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.775 9.5759.250 37.900
8 2 11 1T 3 

3 

Alexandra Patmor352
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.800 9.4009.300 37.875
5 1 10 9T 4 

4 

Cam Noviot831
Elite - FL

9.400 9.375 9.4509.600 37.825
4 10 3T 4T 5 

5 

Claire Schmalzer356
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.100 9.4009.625 37.775
1T 16 2 9T 6 

6 

Kimi Ambrus1484
Bay City

9.450 9.650 9.4509.000 37.550
3 3 15 4T 7T

7T

Mackenzie Hollis223
Premier - FL

9.075 9.425 9.5759.475 37.550
13 7 5 1T 7T

7T

Kaylee Christmas1250
Titanium

9.325 9.350 9.4259.325 37.425
7 11 9 7T 9 

9 

Faye Wolszczak1650
Coastal Elite

9.125 9.400 9.3009.400 37.225
10 8T 6T 11 10 

10 

Emgy Giron1423
Ultimate - FL

9.100 9.400 9.4509.100 37.050
11T 8T 13T 4T 11 

11 

Victoria Loretdemola851
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 9.500 9.2259.100 37.025
9 5 13T 12 12 

12 

Sofia Andreoli514
FGTC

9.100 9.325 8.9009.400 36.725
11T 12 6T 15T 13 

13 

Angela Wolfe619
Golden City

8.825 9.300 9.1259.375 36.625
16 13 8 14 14 

14 

Ishi Jain779
Victory GTC

9.350 9.200 9.2008.775 36.525
6 15 16 13 15 

15 

Calli Moore1438
Ultimate - FL

8.900 9.275 8.9009.225 36.300
15 14 12 15T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S37
Session: S4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlee Vollmer1530
Bay City

9.675 9.750 9.4259.725 38.575
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rasheli Daluwatta1197
TAG USA

9.425 9.700 9.3009.775 38.200
6T 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Emma Long1603
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.350 9.675 9.2759.700 38.000
9 3 3 8 3 

3 

Makenzee Johnston1509
Bay City

9.625 9.550 9.3259.425 37.925
2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Isabella Arcamonte909
Coral Reef - FL

9.550 9.500 9.3509.475 37.875
3 6 4 3 5 

5 

Kayleigh Ward1531
Bay City

9.150 9.375 9.4509.375 37.350
12T 9 6 1 6 

6 

Charis Craig411
Brown's Orbit 

9.450 9.475 9.2509.050 37.225
4T 7T 9T 9 7 

7 

Sophia Lockwood160
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.475 9.3009.050 37.125
10T 7T 9T 5T 8 

8 

Taylor Rodriguez1567
MGA   FL

9.450 9.325 9.3009.000 37.075
4T 11 11 5T 9 

9 

Isabel Lende1124
Temple Terrace

9.425 9.350 9.0009.250 37.025
6T 10 8 13 10 

10 

Olivia Jamison764
Harbor City

9.375 9.275 9.0759.275 37.000
8 12 7 10T 11 

11 

Michela Marcoccia967
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.0758.650 36.675
10T 4 13 10T 12 

12 

Taylor Larum424
Brown's Orbit 

9.150 8.500 9.0508.975 35.675
12T 14 12 12 13 

13 

Alexis Cenadic1675
Hollywood YMCA

8.725 9.125 8.7008.625 35.175
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Florida Xcel Silver State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2019 1:12 PM

Women / XS / S38
Session: S6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Bracco1021
American Twisters

9.475 9.675 9.4009.575 38.125
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Sarah James342
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.5259.400 38.025
1T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Izabell Reichard1443
Ultimate - FL

9.500 9.525 9.6259.025 37.675
1T 5 6 1 3 

3 

Selma Jusufovic1510
Bay City

9.425 9.550 9.2259.100 37.300
4 3T 5 8T 4T

4T

SaKhia Hines1479
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.350 9.2759.375 37.300
6T 6T 3 6T 4T

4T

Julianna Cosme600
Golden City

9.275 9.550 9.4008.800 37.025
8 3T 10 3T 6 

6 

Brooke Villavicencio650
Angels

9.300 9.100 9.2259.300 36.925
6T 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Julia Weisberg1533
Bay City

9.325 9.350 8.9509.000 36.625
5 6T 7 12 8 

8 

Natalia Racicot783
Victory GTC

9.250 9.150 9.1508.825 36.375
9 9 9 11 9 

9 

Josephine Cioffero776
Victory GTC

9.175 9.250 9.3258.400 36.150
10 8 12 5 10 

10 

Madi Bovinette774
Victory GTC

9.050 8.850 9.2758.925 36.100
11T 11 8 6T 11 

11 

Jaylene Rondon1692
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 8.600 9.1758.750 35.575
11T 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / S39
Session: S3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Sergi357
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.750 9.6509.450 38.500
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Yulexy Rodriguez1231
TAG USA

9.425 9.675 9.3259.725 38.150
5 2 1 9 2 

2 

Lacee Ayers322
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.575 9.6259.400 37.950
8T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Sophia LaGasse1027
American Twisters

9.375 9.550 9.4509.375 37.750
7 5 4 4 4 

4 

Emmeline Merillat1434
Ultimate - FL

9.475 9.375 9.5759.225 37.650
3 10T 6 3 5 

5 

Grace Boll1487
Bay City

9.700 9.525 9.3759.000 37.600
1 6 10 6T 6 

6 

Samantha Reidenbach753
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.300 9.3759.325 37.150
14 14 5 6T 7 

7 

Corin Hernandez1376
Champions Gym FL

9.350 9.600 9.4008.750 37.100
8T 3 14 5 8 

8 

Sadie Bode773
Victory GTC

9.450 9.325 9.1259.050 36.950
4 13 8 13T 9 

9 

Abi Saintelmy240
Premier - FL

9.175 9.425 9.1259.175 36.900
11T 8 7 13T 10 

10 

Riley Luker227
Premier - FL

9.175 9.500 9.3008.875 36.850
11T 7 13 10 11 

11 

Nikki Byrd168
Flight Gym Academy

9.200 9.275 9.1508.925 36.550
10 15 12 12 12 

12 

Jailah Dudley1562
MGA   FL

9.400 9.375 9.3508.400 36.525
6 10T 16 8 13 

13 

Laila Jones1025
American Twisters

8.725 9.400 9.1758.950 36.250
16 9 11 11 14 

14 

Emily Allen771
Victory GTC

9.175 8.725 8.7009.025 35.625
11T 16 9 15 15 

15 

Abby Zyonse788
Victory GTC

8.925 9.375 8.2508.475 35.025
15 10T 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / S40
Session: S3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Romano616
Golden City

9.575 9.600 9.8509.775 38.800
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Elaina Boone1363
Champions Gym FL

9.600 9.525 9.2509.325 37.700
1 5 6 6 2 

2 

Sophia Shimony979
Gravity Gymnastics

9.425 9.650 9.3509.100 37.525
4 1 10 2T 3 

3 

Ava Beckett758
Harbor City

9.250 9.600 9.0259.600 37.475
6 3T 2 11 4 

4 

Natalie Colon598
Golden City

9.225 9.400 9.3509.350 37.325
7 8T 4T 2T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Schuldt617
Golden City

9.125 9.425 9.2009.425 37.175
9 7 3 7 6T

6T

Constance Barrett1542
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 9.375 9.3259.125 37.175
5 10 9 4T 6T

6T

Destiny Owens1266
Titanium

9.150 9.625 9.1259.200 37.100
8 2 7 8T 8 

8 

Annette Servin Reina978
Gravity Gymnastics

9.475 9.325 9.3258.600 36.725
3 11 12 4T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Hiatt292
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.500 9.1259.050 36.700
10 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Daniela Penagos525
FGTC

8.950 9.400 9.1009.175 36.625
11T 8T 8 10 11 

11 

Andromeda Makros1379
Champions Gym FL

8.950 9.100 8.9509.350 36.350
11T 12 4T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 1 118.250 29.400 29.775 29.600 29.475
11 1 1

2T Elite - FL 1 117.025 29.075 29.300 29.475 29.175
24 5T 2

2T TumbleBees 1 117.025 29.225 29.425 29.450 28.925
3T2 2 3

4 Champions Gym FL 1 115.975 29.175 29.300 29.000 28.500
93 5T 5

5 Lakewood Ranch 1 115.925 28.950 29.375 28.700 28.900
56 4 8

6 TAG USA 1 115.825 28.475 29.400 29.225 28.725
6T12T 3 4

7 Ultimate - FL 1 115.450 28.550 29.175 28.800 28.925
3T10T 7T 6T

8 Bay City 1 115.425 29.025 29.125 28.800 28.475
105 9 6T

9 Titanium 1 114.950 28.700 29.050 28.475 28.725
6T8 10 11

10 TGR 1 114.850 28.575 29.175 28.675 28.425
119 7T 9

11 Premier - FL 1 114.575 28.475 28.900 28.600 28.600
812T 14 10

12 Gyminators 1 114.075 28.550 28.800 28.450 28.275
1210T 15 12

13 Gravity Gymnastics 1 113.700 28.300 28.950 28.200 28.250
1315 12T 14

14 Victory GTC 1 113.200 28.750 28.450 28.000 28.000
157 16 16

15 Suncoast 1 113.000 27.850 28.950 28.350 27.850
1616 12T 13

16 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 112.625 27.800 29.025 28.050 27.750
1717 11 15

17 Brown's Orbit 1 112.400 28.375 28.325 27.600 28.100
1414 17 17
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - FL 2 117.075 28.800 29.600 28.800 29.875
11 1 2T

2 West Broward 2 115.500 28.250 29.300 29.025 28.925
24T 2 1

3 Temple Terrace 2 114.350 28.375 29.100 28.475 28.400
7T2 3 9

4 Palm Coast 2 114.300 28.250 28.800 28.700 28.550
44T 6T 6

5 Balance 2 114.250 28.125 28.825 28.775 28.525
58 5 4T

6 Golden City 2 114.225 28.250 28.800 28.575 28.600
34T 6T 7

7 Gymnastics World 2 114.050 27.850 29.025 28.775 28.400
7T13 4 4T

8 Spirit - FL 2 113.900 27.900 28.750 28.800 28.450
612 8 2T

9 North Port 2 113.350 28.025 28.575 28.500 28.250
99 11T 8

10 TNT Jacksonville 2 112.975 27.975 28.675 28.375 27.950
1410 9 10

11 Coastal Elite 2 112.675 27.925 28.275 28.325 28.150
1211 15 11

12 Hollywood YMCA 2 112.650 28.325 28.150 28.000 28.175
113 16 13

13 Florida Elite 2 112.475 27.725 28.575 28.050 28.125
1316T 11T 12

14 iFlip Gymnastics 2 112.250 28.175 27.900 27.950 28.225
107 17 14

15 Maximum Velocity 2 111.850 27.775 28.500 27.850 27.725
1514T 13 15

16 Apollo   FL 2 111.425 27.775 28.600 27.475 27.575
1714T 10 16

17 Flight Gym Academy 2 110.500 27.725 28.350 26.775 27.650
1616T 14 17
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Southern Starz 2 108.500 27.600 27.425 26.075 27.400
1818 18 18
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 3 114.600 27.750 29.225 28.825 28.800
17T 1 2

2 FGTC 3 113.900 27.750 28.750 28.900 28.500
27T 3 1

3 American Twisters 3 113.800 28.375 28.850 28.375 28.200
33 2 5

4 Angels 3 113.350 28.675 28.300 28.400 27.975
61 7 4

5 Ft Lauderdale Stars 3 113.200 28.350 28.500 28.225 28.125
44 5 6

6 ACE - Daytona 3 112.900 28.525 28.375 28.200 27.800
82 6 7

7 Harbor City 3 112.425 27.975 28.525 28.425 27.500
115 4 3

8 Gymnastics Unlimited 3 111.500 27.500 28.275 27.800 27.925
710 8T 8

9 Central Florida 3 111.175 27.800 28.275 27.525 27.575
106 8T 9

10 WGV Gymnastics 3 110.850 27.650 28.250 27.250 27.700
99 10 11

11 Gymnastics USA WG 3 110.100 27.375 27.350 27.275 28.100
511 12 10

12 Twister Gymnastics 3 108.250 26.750 27.975 26.400 27.125
1212 11 12
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics 4 113.225 28.425 28.725 27.825 28.250
41 1 6

2 Park Avenue 4 113.100 28.200 28.650 27.950 28.300
2T2 2 4T

3 Leyva Gymnastics 4 112.950 27.825 28.600 28.150 28.375
15T 3 2

4 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 4 112.850 28.025 28.300 28.225 28.300
2T3T 5 1

5 South Florida 4 112.175 27.825 28.475 27.975 27.900
65T 4 3

6 Orlando Gymnastics 4 112.075 28.025 28.150 27.950 27.950
53T 7 4T

7 Sarasota Gym Academy 4 110.425 27.325 28.225 27.000 27.875
78 6 7

8 Orlando Metro 4 110.350 27.550 28.100 26.875 27.825
87 8 8

9 United Flip Force 4 108.125 27.300 27.650 25.500 27.675
99 9 9
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First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Coral Reef - FL 39.55 TEAM

2 Jean-Francois Nova - FL 39.125 TEAM

3 Coral Reef - FL 39.075 TEAM

4 Elizabeth Coral Reef - FL 39.075 TEAM

5 Coral Reef - FL 38.925 TEAM

6 Lopez TumbleBees 38.925 TEAM

7 Nova - FL 38.9 TEAM tiebreak

8 Munoz Coral Reef - FL 38.9 TEAM tiebreak

9 Champions Gym FL 38.9 Alt tiebreak

10 Liliana Coral Reef - FL 38.9 Alt tiebreak

11 Olivia Romano Golden City 38.8

12 Claudia Coral Reef - FL 38.8

13 Sara Elite - FL 38.775

14 Barbara TumbleBees 38.725

15 Lyric Coral Reef - FL 38.7

16 Butler Champions Gym FL 38.7

17 Ortiz Boundless Gymnastics 38.675

18 Valeria Elite - FL 38.65

19 Holmes 38.6

20 Nicole Nova - FL 38.6

21 Bay City 38.575

22 Adriana Vega TumbleBees 38.55

23 Tory Russell 38.55

24 Isabel Elite - FL 38.525

25 Valerie TAG USA 38.525

26 Emily Lakewood Ranch 38.5

27 Garcia Elite - FL 38.5

28 Sullivan Morris Lakewood Ranch 38.475

29 Allison FGTC 38.45

30 Paula Maldonado Nova - FL 38.45

31 Sofia Garcia Elite - FL 38.425

32 Madeline Lakewood Ranch 38.4

33 Elite - FL 38.4

34 Isabella Perez TumbleBees 38.4

35 Janie Grace Williams Titanium 38.4

36 Coral Reef - FL 38.375

37 Emma Gonzalez Balance 38.375

38 Valeria Elite - FL 38.35

39 Andrea Coral Reef - FL 38.35

40 Morgan TGR 38.325

41 Megan TumbleBees 38.3

42 TumbleBees 38.3

43 TumbleBees 38.275

44 Arlene Elite - FL 38.25

45 Shoats Titanium 38.25

46 Adriana Elite - FL 38.225

47 Watson Premier - FL 38.2

48 Olivia Lakewood Ranch 38.2

49 TAG USA 38.2

50 Albany Garcia TAG USA 38.2

51 Lakewood Ranch 38.175

52 Karina 38.175

53 Rodriguez Elite - FL 38.15

2019 Florida Xcel Silver

Siena Rinzler

Janiah

Gianna Quiros

Shuman

Aubrie Taranto

Alexa

Hailey Miyamoto

Ami

Brynna Ingle

Netland

Correa

Peaguda

Grimaldi

Dorsainvil

Simona

Emelie

Jaramillo

Mikala Edgewater

Ferreira Guzman

Marlee Vollmer

West Broward

Aponte

Iuliano

Sergi

Kylie

Roca

Naubert

Kelany Leal Alonzo

Laila Harran

Neri

Tarazona

Bertisch

Fraga

Brissia Garces

Anabella Munguia

Uribe

Jazmine

Marcano

Peyton

Chumbley

Rasheli Daluwatta

Tayler Snelling

Friedle Gymnastics Plus-Boca

Kai



54 Tabatha Coral Reef - FL 38.15

55 Byrd TumbleBees 38.15

56 Lucia 38.15

57 Rodriguez TAG USA 38.15

58 Ava South Florida 38.125

59 American Twisters 38.125

60 Schultz Temple Terrace 38.125

61 Lakewood Ranch 38.1

62 Elite - FL 38.1

63 Sierra Gym Like This 38.1

64 Powell Bay City 38.1

65 Lakewood Ranch 38.075

66 Elizabeth Martinez Lakewood Ranch 38.075

67 Elite - FL 38.075

68 Isabella Gymnastics World 38.05

69 Camille TumbleBees 38.05

70 Hernandez 38.05

71 Sarah James Lakewood Ranch 38.025

72 Mia Fernandez Elite - FL 38.025

73 Elite - FL 38.025

74 Hannah Black Lakewood Ranch 38 cutoff

74 38 cutoff

74 Emma Long 38 cutoff

74 Paris Balance 38 cutoff

74 Dominguez Nova - FL 38 cutoff

wait list

Ave' Hernandez Temple Terrace 37.975

Maya TGR 37.975

Ayers Lakewood Ranch 37.95

Abigail Harrell Lakewood Ranch 37.95

TumbleBees 37.95

Olivia 37.95

Isabella Bay City 37.95

Coral Reef - FL 37.925

Brianna American Twisters 37.925

Lopez TumbleBees 37.925

Landaeta

Peyti

Millon West Broward

Yulexy

Rooke

Kaelyn Bracco

Laila

Korbel Hanback

Vianka Villota

Stillwaggon

Lexi

Hailey Hornyak

Ariana Neri

Hobt

Bozorth

Kiki Leyva Gymnastics

Zenaby Melero

Peyton Smallman West Broward

Gymnastics Plus-Boca

Gyha

Andreina

Laing

Lacee

Ariana Nodarse

Truglio West Broward

Armas

Yanella Fernandez Teusen

Pagel

Caro


